RECORDS MASTERS WOMEN 35

60m (i)
100m
150m
150m(i)
200m
400m
600m
800m
800m(i)
1500m
1500m(i)
3000m
5000m
100mH
300mH
400mH

HJ
HJ (i)
L

U (i)
TJ
PV
DT
HT
T
SP
Pent
Hept

Kirstie Taylor
Kirstie Taylor
Hannah Carson
Pat Oakes
Kirstie Taylor
Kathryn Sutton
Sophie Price
Cara Oliver
Cara Oliver
Cara Oliver
Cara Oliver

Pat Halstead
Cara Oliver

Pat Oakes

Pat Oakes

Pat Oakes

Pat Oakes
Pat Oakes
Pat Oakes
Pat Oakes
Kim Taylor
Kerry Smith
Tracey Riley
Claire Capon
Julie Godden
Pat Oakes
Pat Oakes
Pat Oakes

8.36
13.1
19.94
21.8
27.29
58.4
1:49.9
2:22.2
2:28.85
4:51.7
4:54.99
10:36.6
19:46.6
16.12
49.6
69.1

1.54
1.35
5.01
4.08
8.36
2.00
27.14
38.84
26.44
8.74
3291
4029

Belgium
Portsmouth
Crawley

St Athans
Ashford
Bromley
Dagenham
Erith

Lee Valley
Erith

Lee Valley
Southampton
Tonbridge
Brighton
Havering
Crystal Palace

Brighton
Cosford
Brighton
Cosford
Braintree
Ashford
Battersea
Sutcliffe Park

Dartford
Brighton
Croydon

13.03.10
21.05.11
25.05.22
01.04.84
05.06.11
17.05.24
01.05.22
20.09.08
07.02.10
20.09.08
08.03.09
25.06.88
06.05.08
20.08.84
25.03.84
05.09.84

23.08.84
13.03.83
23.08.84
13.03.83
18.05.13
04.09.11
10.06.01
20.07.22

04.08.81

23.08.84
28.04.84
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